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Last
Month

30
46

52
12
10
56

15
55
112
25
51

43
31
42
24
21
11
34
79
NEW
74
41
NEW
28
NEW

Top 100 Ranking

(Ranking based on total sales performance;
per-month, per number of locations)

Organization

UFC Gym

Vision Quest

The Fitness Pursuit

Sweat Challenge

Yakima Athletic Club

Crunch

Steve Nash Fitness World & Sports Clubs
Gold's Gym - Saipan Group

Premier Fitness - NY

FitClub

Crossroads Fitness

Axiom (formerly GG Boise)

Hendrick Health

New Heights Fitness

Pleasanton Athletic Center

Fitness Unlimited

My Fitness Kitchen

Results Driven Fitness Training
Breakthru Fitness

Gold's Gym - Seattle Group

Ramona Fitness Center

Pro Fitness - Burien

Tl Fitness

The Workout Co - Houma

Antonelli's Personal Training Systems
Gold's Gym - Virginia Group (John Custard)
Premier Fitness - MD

The Club at Woodbridge

Club Olympia

Flexx Fitness

Premier Fitness -TX

Edge Fitness

December 2012

# of
facilities

5
10

1
1
25
18
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Location

CA, HI

WA

IL

AZ
WA

CA, FL, NY
Vancouver, Canada
Saipan

NY

IL

uT

ID

TX

Ontario, Canada

TX
MA
PA
OR
CA
WA
CA
OR
AZ

LA
OH
VA
MD

NJ

Wi

CA

X
MT

Estimated Retail
Sales Per Club

Location
S 14,974.37
S 12,852.05
S 10,160.04
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39
119
129
151

80

NEW
NEW

59

93

95

94

83

NEW
117
120

60

13
148

53

40

47

NEW

26

27
122

NEW
116

62

29

70

39
102

38

NEW

NEW
32
77
22
35
33
91
19
67

NEW
57
50

Physix

Better Bodies

Three Rivers Athletic Club
Fitlife Athletic Club

Gold's Gym - Alexandria
Heritage Park Fitness

The Fit Stop

Training For Life Systems
Physical Therapy at Dyersberg
Bio-Dynamix

Women's World Fitness Center
Fit Investments

Aloha Health and Fitness
Fight Club

Ultimate Family Fitness

Kia Ora Fitness

Form and Fitness

Crunch - NorthWest, LLC

HIVE Lifespan Center

Trillium Fitness

Tahoma Athletic Club
Adamson's Peak Performance
EVO

The Commons Club at the Brooks
Texas Health - Burleson
Fitness Experience

Womens Fitness Company
Spectrum Fitness and Wellness
Team BBW

Club Performax

Janesville Athletic Club
Florida Fitness Coaches Inc.

Crunch - 5100 Washington D.C. Fitness

Healthridge Fitness Center
Fusion Fitness Center

Fit Quest

Performance Health & Fitness
Zug Elite Training

American Physique

Crunch - San Diego, LLC
Gold's Gym - Lowell

The Paseo Club

Crunch - NJ (New Paradigm Partners)
Personally Designed Training
Gold's Gym - Webster Group
Callaway Fitness

Fitness West
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AZ
NB
WA
PA
VA
X
uT
NY
TN
CT
CA
AZ
CA
FL
X
WA
Wi
OR
NY
NY
WA
CA
AL
FL
X
AZ
OR
AZ
NJ
FL
Wi
FL
DC
KS
DE
Wi

M
NY
CA
co
CA
NJ
CA
NY
WA
WA
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NEW
58
18
84

NEW

NEW

106
NEW
103
76
98

NEW
81
20

NEW
99

104
44
14

NEW

NEW

Kris Wade Personal Fitness Express
GG Management, LLC

Academy of Human & Sports Performance
Crunch - Bellevue

New Dorp Fitness

Eagle Pointe Recreation Complex
Baylor University

Biggest Little Boot Camp

Rivers Fitness

Premier Fitness Personal Training
Bolingbrook Park District

Paradise Springs Spa & Fitness
Oregon Athletic Clubs (Hollystone Holdings)
Elite Performance Factory

The Bend Downtown Athletic Club
ZFIT Training

Crunch - NorCal, LLC

Gold's Gym - Twin Falls Group
Gold's Gym - Kennewick Group
TruFitness

Colosseum Asbury

Onelife Fitness

Want to raise your Ranking?

1. Check out www.dotfit.com/Playbook for the
educational tools and best practice strategies that all top-
performing clubs use

2. Contact your dotFIT Account Specialist and they will
help you create a game plan that is guaranteed to take
your business to the next level
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NJ
MD, SC, VA, PA
CA
WA
NY
X
X
NV
IL
SC, GA
IL
Wi
OR,WA
CA
OR
X
CA
ID
WA
CA
NJ
VA



