

## **Top 100 Ranking**

## **December 2012**

(Ranking based on total sales performance; per-month, per number of locations)

Rank	Last Month	Organization	# of facilities	Location	timated Retail Sales Per Club Location
1	4	UFC Gym	5	CA, HI	\$ 14,974.37
2	2	Vision Quest	10	WA	\$ 12,852.05
3	6	The Fitness Pursuit	1	IL	\$ 10,160.04
4	30	Sweat Challenge	1	AZ	
5	46	Yakima Athletic Club	1	WA	
6	1	Crunch	25	CA, FL, NY	
7	3	Steve Nash Fitness World & Sports Clubs	18	Vancouver, Canada	
8	52	Gold's Gym - Saipan Group	1	Saipan	
9	12	Premier Fitness - NY	1	NY	
10	10	FitClub	3	IL	
11	56	Crossroads Fitness	4	UT	
12	5	Axiom (formerly GG Boise)	3	ID	
13	15	Hendrick Health	1	TX	
14	55	New Heights Fitness	1	Ontario, Canada	
15	112	Pleasanton Athletic Center	1	TX	
16	25	Fitness Unlimited	1	MA	
17	51	My Fitness Kitchen	1	PA	
18	9	Results Driven Fitness Training	1	OR	
19	43	Breakthru Fitness	1	CA	
20	31	Gold's Gym - Seattle Group	5	WA	
21	42	Ramona Fitness Center	1	CA	
22	24	Pro Fitness - Burien	1	OR	
23	21	TI Fitness	1	AZ	
24	11	The Workout Co - Houma	2	LA	
25	34	Antonelli's Personal Training Systems	1	ОН	
26	79	Gold's Gym - Virginia Group (John Custard)	3	VA	
27	NEW	Premier Fitness - MD	1	MD	
28	74	The Club at Woodbridge	1	NJ	
29	41	Club Olympia	1	WI	
30	NEW	Flexx Fitness	1	CA	
31	28	Premier Fitness -TX	1	TX	
32	NEW	Edge Fitness	1	MT	

33	39	Physix	1	AZ
34	119	Better Bodies	1	NB
35	129	Three Rivers Athletic Club	1	WA
36	151	Fitlife Athletic Club	1	PA
37	80	Gold's Gym - Alexandria	1	VA
38	NEW	Heritage Park Fitness	1	TX
39	NEW	The Fit Stop	1	UT
40	59			NY
		Training For Life Systems	1	
41	93	Physical Therapy at Dyersberg	1	TN
42	95	Bio-Dynamix	1	СТ
43	94	Women's World Fitness Center	1	CA
44	83	Fit Investments	1	AZ
45	NEW	Aloha Health and Fitness	1	CA
46	117	Fight Club	1	FL
47	120	Ultimate Family Fitness	1	TX
48	60	Kia Ora Fitness	1	WA
49	13	Form and Fitness	1	WI
50	148	Crunch - NorthWest, LLC	2	OR
51	53	HIVE Lifespan Center	1	NY
52	40	Trillium Fitness	1	NY
53	47	Tahoma Athletic Club	2	WA
54	NEW	Adamson's Peak Performance	1	CA
55	26	EVO	1	AL
56	27	The Commons Club at the Brooks	1	FL
57	122	Texas Health - Burleson	1	TX
58	NEW	Fitness Experience	1	AZ
59	116	Womens Fitness Company	1	OR
60	62	Spectrum Fitness and Wellness	1	AZ
61	29	Team BBW	1	NJ
62	70	Club Performax	1	FL
63	39	Janesville Athletic Club	1	WI
64	102	Florida Fitness Coaches Inc.	1	FL
65	38	Crunch - 5100 Washington D.C. Fitness	3	DC
66	NEW	Healthridge Fitness Center	1	KS
67	7	Fusion Fitness Center	1	DE
68	NEW	Fit Quest	1	WI
69	32	Performance Health & Fitness	1	IA
70	77	Zug Elite Training	1	MI
71	22	American Physique	1	NY
72	35	Crunch - San Diego, LLC	2	CA
73	33	Gold's Gym - Lowell	6	СО
74	91	The Paseo Club	1	CA
75	19	Crunch - NJ (New Paradigm Partners)	3	NJ
76	67	Personally Designed Training	1	CA
77	NEW	Gold's Gym - Webster Group	1	NY
78	57	Callaway Fitness	1	WA
79	50	Fitness West	1	WA
75	50	THICOU TYCOL	T	VVA

80	NEW	Kris Wade Personal Fitness Express	1	NJ
81	58	GG Management, LLC	12	MD, SC, VA, PA
82	18	Academy of Human & Sports Performance	1	CA
83	84	Crunch - Bellevue	1	WA
84	NEW	New Dorp Fitness	1	NY
85	NEW	Eagle Pointe Recreation Complex	1	TX
86	106	Baylor University	1	TX
87	NEW	Biggest Little Boot Camp	1	NV
88	103	Rivers Fitness	2	IL
89	76	Premier Fitness Personal Training	6	SC, GA
90	98	Bolingbrook Park District	1	IL
91	NEW	Paradise Springs Spa & Fitness	1	WI
92	81	Oregon Athletic Clubs (Hollystone Holdings)	5	OR,WA
93	20	Elite Performance Factory	1	CA
94	NEW	The Bend Downtown Athletic Club	1	OR
95	99	ZFIT Training	1	TX
96	104	Crunch - NorCal, LLC	3	CA
97	44	Gold's Gym - Twin Falls Group	2	ID
98	14	Gold's Gym - Kennewick Group	2	WA
99	NEW	TruFitness	1	CA
100	NEW	Colosseum Asbury	1	NJ
		Onelife Fitness	9	VA

## Want to raise your Ranking?

- 1. Check out www.dotfit.com/Playbook for the educational tools and best practice strategies that all topperforming clubs use
- 2. Contact your dotFIT Account Specialist and they will help you create a game plan that is guaranteed to take your business to the next level